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Table No. 15.
Return of the Value of Property in the Boroughs within the several Provincial Districts.

- Boroughs.Boroughs. Crown Property AnnualRating
Assessed. Value.

Buildings Unimproved ., , . v .aniJ Value of Land. Total Value.
Improvements.

Auckland.
£ £ £

2,355,622 2,644,929 5,000,551
27,935 : 41,801 69,736
56,001 30,455 ; 86,456

246,792 193,610 440,402
199,284 142,886 : 342,170
57,313 ! 33,616 ' 90,929
79,622 73,056 152,678
88,910 170,259 259,169

108,301 144,766 253,067
208,776 166,955 I 375,731
71,085 48,615 ! 119,700

129,596 62,722 192,318

Auckland
Birkenhead
Cambridge
Devonport
Gisborne
Hamilton
Newmarket
Newton
Onehunga
Parnell
Tauranga
Thames

Totals ...

£ £... I 130,140 ! 323,206
665 : 4,610... '. 2,270 ; 5,313

16,592 19,899
7,925 j 30,575
5,583 ! 6,178... I 5,650 11,574

18,486
3,480 ! 14,973
1,510 I 29,000
5,990 ! 5,680
2,520 24,300

182,325 493,794 3,629,237 3,753,670 7,382,907

Hawke's Bay.
77,955

579,559
36,979!

252,927
703,391
70,616

330,882
1,282,950

107,595

Hastings
Napier ...
Woodville

350 23,345
27,000 82,306
2,715 9,418

i .
Totals ... ... ! 30,065 115,06930,065 115,069 694,493; 1,026,934 1,721,427

Takanaki.
Hawera
New Plymouth ..
Patea ...

5,000 7,600
14,305 19,480

850 5,645

42,820
158,797
25,510 J

34,308
100,094
18,769

77,128
258,891
44,279

Totals ... . 20,155 32,725. 20,155 32,725 227,127 |227,127 | 153,171 380,298153,171 380,298

Wellington.
52,920
52,621
23,062
46,150
51,687

170,662
48,806

132,889
93,270 :

224,737 :
2,227,236 '

35,145 88,065
67,075 119,696
39,944 63,006
56,495 102,645
22,891 74,578

171,243 341,905
144,972 193,778
192,752 ; 325,641
133,725 i 226,995
302,397 I 527,134

3,080,560 i 5,307,796

Carterton
Feilding
Foxton ...
Greytown
Marton ...
Masterton
Melrose...
Palmerston North
Petone ...
"Wanganui
Wellington

1,550 4,313
2,278 9,336
1,180 4,983... i 1,450 7,563... j 1,600 : 8,616... ! 4,740 25,044

390 7,929... ; 6,230 8,719
150 i 15,106

18,750 i 36,590... i 253,657 " 308,696

3,124,040 4,247,199 i 7,371,239Totals ... 291,975 436,895291,975 436,895
i __^_^^^_ - ,1

Nelson.
Nelson ...
Westport

88,811 63,903... 77,975 18,949
508,301
89,170

493,727 :
94 ,-205

1,002,028
183,375

Totals ... i , : ,... ! 166,786 : 82,852 597,471 587,932 ! 1,185,403

Westlanu.
65,537 [ 99,678 166,213

194,606 I 76,057 i 270,663
82,387 i 30,761" : 113,148
26,206 I 7,009 | 33,215
21,358 8,396 I 29,754

Brunner
Greymouth
Hokitika
Kumara
Eoss

23,488 17,5'45
16,475 24,534
8,459 15,837
2,653 : 4,500

20,201 I 4,345

Totals ... 71,276 I 66,76166,761 390,094 221,901 611,995
'i
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